
ESQHA Open Results 
These points are all shows thru July 1 EXCEPT EVA.  Extra points for Grand and Reserve in Halter HAVE NOT been added.  The 
number in parenthesis is the number of times you showed the horse AND placed in the class.  Please contact Regina at 
regina.kernin@gmail.com or 716-773-4813 with any questions on points. 
Horse Owner Empire 
  Points 

 Open YEARLING STALLIONS 
 NEX BULLY TA FIRE / BOYCE  KRISTINA J (4 ) 4 
 Open THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES 
 IFHEEVERSINGLESYOUUP / RANKIN  CHRISTINE (13 ) 11 
 MY GRACIOSO / DEAN  CHERYL M (8 ) 16 
 Up Up And A Grey / GILBERT-BOLSON Dawn (2 ) 2 
 Open AGED MARES 
 CHERISH YOUR DREAMS / DONAH  MIKAILAH (4 ) 26 
 Cool Night In Paris / Pfeil Kim (4 ) 12 
 ITS KISMET / MCLOONE  ASHLIE (8 ) 23 
 JVF Blond Temptation / Whitney Shannon (4 ) 28 
 Lopin on Credit / Lerner Ellen (1 ) 1 
 Vested Leaguer / Shea Catherine (4 ) 8 
 Worth Herwait Ingold / Pfeil Kim (3 ) 7 
 ZIPPOS HOT BLONDE / SPRAGUE SUZANNE (6 ) 27 
 Open TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS 
 DG BE VENGFUL / KNOWLTON  SANDRA (4 ) 4 
 I KNOW ILL BE GREAT / RONCONE SUSIE (2 ) 1 
 Open AGED GELDINGS 
 A FROSTY TOUCH / BEST  JEANNE (8 ) 22 
 GOOD MECHANIC / SMITH  SARAH T (7 ) 31 
 ICANDRINKTOTHAT / STOSSEL-ANDERSON  JENNIFER (8 ) 60 
 KRYMSUNS EPIC / FLEXMAN  ABIGAIL (3 ) 6 
 MORTHANAMAIZING / Connors Kim (6 ) 31 
 ONLY SHOWIN THE BEST / LOMBARDI DONNA (2 ) 9 
 SIMPLY A COWBOY / POWERS  KATHLEEN M REHBERG (3 ) 7 
 THE KRYMSUN EDITION / DAHLGREN  JUDY (2 ) 8 
 Open Green Western Riding 
 CERTAINLY A COWBOY / GILLIGAN  SHAUNA L (3 ) 4 
 Open Green Trail 
 GOODNREADY TO RUMBLE / PARRISH  EMMA (4 ) 10 
 KRYMSUNS EPIC / FLEXMAN  ABIGAIL (2 ) 4 
 ONLY SHOWIN THE BEST / LOMBARDI DONNA (5 ) 23 
 THE KRYMSUN EDITION / DAHLGREN  JUDY (4 ) 28 
 ZIPPOS HOT BLONDE / SPRAGUE SUZANNE (6 ) 8 
 Open SENIOR TRAIL 
 GOODNREADY TO RUMBLE / PARRISH  EMMA (6 ) 62 
 INVITATION ZIP / ONOFRE  KAY SPICER (12 ) 145 
 LOPING ONLY / GAY  ROBIN TII (7 ) 55 
 ONLY SHOWIN THE BEST / LOMBARDI DONNA (4 ) 26 
 THE KRYMSUN EDITION / DAHLGREN  JUDY (4 ) 34 
 Zippos Hot Blonde / Sprague Suzanne (4 ) 3 
 ZIPS SLEEPY SANDMAN / ONOFRE  KAY SPICER (12 ) 143 
 Open Green Western Pleasure 
 GOODNREADY TO RUMBLE / PARRISH  EMMA (2 ) 18 
 HER ASSETS ARE A TEN / KERL  MARIE A (2 ) 8 
 INVEST IN THE KISSIN / RHONE  LOU ANN R (3 ) 9 
 KRYMSUNS EPIC / FLEXMAN  ABIGAIL (7 ) 44 
 Lopin on Credit / Lerner Ellen (10 ) 102 
 ONLY SHOWIN THE BEST / LOMBARDI DONNA (5 ) 27 
 YOU KNOW WHOO / BURCHELL  BRYANNA (3 ) 22 
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 Open JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 DOING WHAT HE LIKES / CHAMBERLAIN  JULIE (19 ) 83 
 IFHEEVERSINGLESYOUUP / RANKIN  CHRISTINE (13 ) 44 
 INVEST IN THE KISSIN / RHONE  LOU ANN R (2 ) 2 
 Open SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 GOODNREADY TO RUMBLE / PARRISH  EMMA (6 ) 19 
 HER ASSETS ARE A TEN / KERL  MARIE A (1 ) 2 
 KRYMSUNS EPIC / FLEXMAN  ABIGAIL (3 ) 10 
 Lil Miss Impulse / Connors Kim (2 ) 4 
 LOPING ONLY / GAY  ROBIN TII (2 ) 4 
 ONE HOT LOPIN IMAGE / HIPKENS  MORGAN (2 ) 4 
 ONLY SHOWIN THE BEST / LOMBARDI DONNA (1 ) 2 
 Ranch Horse Pleasure 
 INVITATION ZIP / ONOFRE  KAY SPICER (2 ) 7 
 SURE A HOT MAX / ONOFRE  KAY SPICER (2 ) 2 
 THIS COWBOY BEE GOOD / COREY  JULIE A (5 ) 16 
 ZIPS SLEEPY SANDMAN / ONOFRE  KAY SPICER (6 ) 20 
 Open Green Hunter Under Saddle 
 ALTERNATIVELY / HYJEK  SUSAN L (8 ) 63 
 FOLLOW I AM GOOD / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (3 ) 11 
 HOOS THE HOT CHIC / MIX-MOREHOUSE  KATHRYN (4 ) 38 
 IE HUSH MONEY / RANKIN  CHRISTINE (4 ) 22 
 INVEST IN THE KISSIN / RHONE  LOU ANN R (2 ) 4 
 KEEPING GOOD CREDIT / SHAY  TERESA M (2 ) 8 
 LOPIN GORGEOUS / HIPKENS  MORGAN (10 ) 106 
 LOPIN ON CREDIT / LERNER  ELLEN (8 ) 48 
 ONE OF THOSE NIGHTS / BUBNIAK  AMY AND RON (3 ) 18 
 ONLY SHOWIN THE BEST / LOMBARDI DONNA (1 ) 4 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / MANION  MICHELLE (2 ) 8 
 SHOT GUN CLU / RAFFAN  LAUREL (3 ) 14 
 SIGNATURE ENTERPRISE / FRASIER  MELISSA (2 ) 34 
 THE KRYMSUN EDITION / DAHLGREN  JUDY (1 ) 4 
 Vested Leaguer / Shea Catherine (2 ) 4 
 Open JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 ALTERNATIVELY / HYJEK  SUSAN L (8 ) 19 
 BLAZIN ON SUNDAY / REIF  ROSEMARY G (3 ) 9 
 Cool Night In Paris / Pfeil Kim (1 ) 1 
 Doing What he Likes / CHAMBERLAIN JULIE (3 ) 6 
 FOLLOW I AM GOOD / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (1 ) 2 
 GOOD MECHANIC / SMITH  SARAH T (10 ) 34 
 IFHEEVERSINGLESYOUUP / Rankin Christine (3 ) 9 
 SIGNATURE ENTERPRISE / FRASIER  MELISSA (2 ) 10 
 Open SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 A HOT DIGGITY SOUND / ZACCHEO  DANIELLE (4 ) 58 
 ALWAYS IN HOT IRONS / Young Julie (4 ) 12 
 FRENCH LEAGUER / KEEVER  LINDA (4 ) 4 
 HOOS THE HOT CHIC / MIX-MOREHOUSE  KATHRYN (4 ) 30 
 IM ROCKIN THE BLUES / LOGAN  LINDA (1 ) 1 
 JUST SLEEPY ENOUGH / NEWELL  DONNA LYNN (7 ) 62 
 Lopin on Credit / Lerner Ellen (2 ) 7 
 MY ONLY ESCAPE / LOMBARDI  DONNA LEE (3 ) 5 
 ONE OF THOSE NIGHTS / BUBNIAK  AMY AND RON (15 ) 97 
 Open JUMPING 
 IM ROCKIN THE BLUES / LOGAN  LINDA (4 ) 8 



 Open GREEN WORKING HUNTER 
 ALTERNATIVELY / HYJEK  SUSAN L (12 ) 52 
 BLUE YAH AWAY / MANION  ANN (6 ) 36 
 FOLLOW I AM GOOD / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (6 ) 15 
 IE HUSH MONEY / RANKIN  CHRISTINE (1 ) 6 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / MANION  MICHELLE (4 ) 28 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / CHRISTMAS  KARRINGTON (4 ) 22 
 Open JUNIOR WORKING HUNTER 
 FOLLOW I AM GOOD / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (5 ) 7 
 STARFISH POINT / HYJEK  SUSAN L (10 ) 47 
 Open SENIOR WORKING HUNTER 
 A HOT DIGGITY SOUND / ZACCHEO  DANIELLE (2 ) 10 
 CD LONG STOCKINGS / CHRISTMAS  KARRINGTON (5 ) 23 
 DEE LUCKS DETAIL / HOLLIDAY  KAYLEEN (5 ) 50 
 FRENCH LEAGUER / KEEVER  LINDA (10 ) 65 
 HEZ MY VALENTINO / HOPFER  RENEE ANN (4 ) 34 
 I AM AN INVITATION / TULLY  DEBORAH A (4 ) 35 
 IM ROCKIN THE BLUES / LOGAN  LINDA (4 ) 22 
 LASTING EXPOSURE / HOLLIDAY  KAYLEEN (8 ) 95 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / MANION  MICHELLE (3 ) 12 
 RIDING TO WIN / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (2 ) 21 
 SMILE N NOD / GROSS  KELLY (2 ) 14 
 Open PROGRESSIVE WORKING HUNTER 
 ALTERNATIVELY / HYJEK  SUSAN L (10 ) 30 
 ALWAYS IN HOT IRONS / Young Julie (4 ) 12 
 FOLLOW I AM GOOD / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (4 ) 10 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / MANION  MICHELLE (6 ) 24 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / CHRISTMAS  KARRINGTON (4 ) 11 
 STARFISH POINT / HYJEK  SUSAN L (12 ) 58 
 Open JUNIOR HUNTER HACK 
 ALTERNATIVELY / HYJEK  SUSAN L (12 ) 31 
 BLUE YAH AWAY / MANION  ANN (2 ) 14 
 FOLLOW I AM GOOD / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (3 ) 10 
 IE HUSH MONEY / RANKIN  CHRISTINE (6 ) 30 
 STARFISH POINT / HYJEK  SUSAN L (8 ) 23 
 Open SENIOR HUNTER HACK 
 A HOT DIGGITY SOUND / ZACCHEO  DANIELLE (2 ) 8 
 ACCOMPLISHED IRONS / SMITH  KATHLYN MARIE (2 ) 10 
 ALWAYS IN HOT IRONS / Young Julie (4 ) 20 
 FRENCH LEAGUER / KEEVER  LINDA (9 ) 14 
 HEZ MY VALENTINO / HOPFER  RENEE ANN (2 ) 10 
 I AM AN INVITATION / TULLY  DEBORAH A (8 ) 39 
 LASTING EXPOSURE / HOLLIDAY  KAYLEEN (6 ) 38 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / MANION  MICHELLE (3 ) 10 
 PEARL SNAPP SHIRT / CHRISTMAS  KARRINGTON (4 ) 13 
 RIDING TO WIN / EVELEIGH  TRICIA (2 ) 10 
 Open Performance Halter Mares 
 DONT CRASH MY ASSETS / BUNN  GAYLE (8 ) 12 
 HER ASSETS ARE A TEN / KERL  MARIE A (5 ) 6 
 STARFISH POINT / HYJEK  SUSAN L (7 ) 20 
 ZIPPOS HOT BLONDE / SPRAGUE SUZANNE (4 ) 5 



 Open Performance Halter Gelding 
 A HOT DIGGITY SOUND / ZACCHEO  DANIELLE (4 ) 30 
 BLAZIN ON SUNDAY / REIF  ROSEMARY G (3 ) 11 
 CERTAINLY A COWBOY / GILLIGAN  SHAUNA L (3 ) 9 
 DOING WHAT HE LIKES / CHAMBERLAIN  JULIE (19 ) 102 
 FRENCH LEAGUER / KEEVER  LINDA (9 ) 28 
 GOODNREADY TO RUMBLE / PARRISH  EMMA (7 ) 39 
 JUST SLEEPY ENOUGH / NEWELL  DONNA LYNN (8 ) 64 
 LASTING EXPOSURE / HOLLIDAY  KAYLEEN (4 ) 10 
 LOPING ONLY / GAY  ROBIN TII (6 ) 11 
 ONE HOT LOPIN IMAGE / HIPKENS  MORGAN (2 ) 8 
 Sleepin In Town / Beal Geraldine (4 ) 6 


